University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 212826110007
2 212834130002
3 212824110005
4 212826110011
5 212828130013
6 212826110008
7 212832150010
8 212826110001
9 212832240019
10 212832150028
11 212834120001
12 212826110005

Second Admission List - M.A. Linguistics-2022

Form No.

22LING1068153

22LING1192249

22LING1206174

22LING1144580

22LING1028550

22LING1139171

22LING1039394

221ING1040497

22LING1014789

22LING1082090

221ING1001208

22LING1027595

Name

GOPIKA B

ANILKUMAR

ABHISHEK

PRADYOT

SNEHA
MOOTHEDATH

APOORVA
PRADHAN

SAUMYAKANTI
BHATTACHARYA

BHANU PRATAP
SINGH

DEBANGANA

DUTTA

YASHIKA ROUT

RITIKA KUMAIN

PALAK

MD MUSHIRUL
HAQUE

KOPAL PATNI

Allotted

Department/College

Department of
Linguistic

Department of
Linguistic

Department of
Linguistic

Department of
Linguistic

Department of
Linguistic

Department of
Linguistic

Department of
Linguistic

Department of
Linguistic

Department of
Linguistic

Department of

Linguistic

Department of
Linguistic

Department of
Linguistic

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Final
Entrance
Marks

145

143

143

142

140

139

138

138

137

137

136

136

Combined
Rank

16

18

18

19

20

21

22

22

23

23

24

24

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

70.87

83.20

8.34

71.97

72.25

66.50

87.60

59.69

67.65

5.76

07-12-2022
14:33:58

Category
Filled by
Candidate
OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

EWS

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy

layer

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility
for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of
the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and

satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212832150033

2 212832240062

3 212834120004

Second Admission List - M.A. Linguistics-2022

Form No. Name

22LING1047993 = SHIVAM

VERMA

22LING1141916 SONAL

22LING1106858 = AAKASH
RAJ

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Allotted

Department/College

Department of
Linguistic

Department of
Linguistic

Department of
Linguistic

Final
Entrance
Marks

60

58

44

Combined
Rank

74

76

79

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

5.97

67.64

62.60

07-12-2022
14:33:58

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 212832150039  22LING1191065 NAROKUMLA Department of 101 49 70.60 1 ST

JAMIR Linguistic

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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