#### University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212826110007	22LING1068153	GOPIKA B ANILKUMAR	Department of Linguistic	145	16	70.87	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	212834130002	22LING1192249	ABHISHEK PRADYOT	Department of Linguistic	143	18	83.20	1	EWS
3	212824110005	22LING1206174	SNEHA MOOTHEDATH	Department of Linguistic	143	18	8.34	1	Unreserved
4	212826110011	22LING1144580	APOORVA PRADHAN	Department of Linguistic	142	19	71.97	1	Unreserved
5	212828130013	22LING1028550	SAUMYAKANTI BHATTACHARYA	Department of Linguistic	140	20	72.25	1	Unreserved
6	212826110008	22LING1139171	BHANU PRATAP SINGH	Department of Linguistic	139	21		1	Unreserved
7	212832150010	22LING1039394	DEBANGANA DUTTA	Department of Linguistic	138	22	66.50	1	Unreserved
8	212826110001	22LING1040497	YASHIKA ROUT	Department of Linguistic	138	22		1	Unreserved
9	212832240019	22LING1014789	ritika kumain	Department of Linguistic	137	23	87.60	1	Unreserved
10	212832150028	22LING1082090	PALAK	Department of Linguistic	137	23	59.69	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	212834120001	22LING1001208	MD MUSHIRUL HAQUE	Department of Linguistic	136	24	67.65	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	212826110005	22LING1027595	KOPAL PATNI	Department of Linguistic	136	24	5.76	1	Unreserved

### University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
#	KOII. NO.	FORM NO.	Name	Department/College	Marks	капк	%/GP	Choice	Candidate
1	212832150033	22LING1047993	SHIVAM VERMA	Department of Linguistic	60	74	5.97	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	212832240062	22LING1141916	SONAL	Department of Linguistic	58	76	67.64	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	212834120004	22LING1106858	AAKASH RAJ	Department of Linguistic	44	79	62.60	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University	of Delhi
------------	----------

07-12-2022 14:33:58

# University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. Form No. No. Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
---	----------------------------	--------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------	-----------------------------	--------	------------------------------------

### University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

	Final Qualifying Category									
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Marks %/GP	Choice	Filled by Candidate	
1	212832150039	22LING1191065	NAROKUMLA JAMIR	Department of Linguistic	101	49	70.60	1	ST	

|--|

07-12-2022 14:33:58

## University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	-
---	--------------	-------------	------	--------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------	-----------------------------	--------	------------------------------------	---